          Changzhou Medical Bioengineering Co., Ltd
Add: 117, West Chenjiatou, Heping Village, Zhenglu, Tianning Dist., 213114, Changzhou, China
Disposable Skin Stapler              ISO 13485
It is applicated in Abdominal, Gynecological, Orthopedic, and Thoracic surgery
for skin closure.
W Size                                             R Size
Specification
Using Instruction
Product Code Staple Size Staple Quantity Remover Code Skin interior tissue
CSPF-15W 7.4×4.6 mm 15 pcs CSPF-CW
More than 5 mm
Conventional Use
CSPF-25W 7.4×4.6 mm 25 pcs CSPF-CW
CSPF-35W 7.4×4.6 mm 35 pcs CSPF-CW
CSPF-15R 5.4×3.5 mm 15 pcs CSPF-CW
Less than 5 mm
Ankle, Knee, Head
CSPF-25R 5.4×3.5 mm 25 pcs CSPF-CW
CSPF-35R 5.4×3.5 mm 35 pcs CSPF-CW
          Changzhou Medical Bioengineering Co., Ltd
Add: 117, West Chenjiatou, Heping Village, Zhenglu, Tianning Dist., 213114, Changzhou, China